



KOPERASI SERBA USAHA (KSU)

BH : 186/BH/XIII.8/DKUB/X/2015

Kantor : Jl. Cimanuk No 47 Kp Pedes Kelurahan Pataruman Kecamatan
Tarogong Kidul Kabupaten Garut 44151

Faktur

FAKTUR KE	:	
Nomor Faktur	:	1216
Tanggal	:	2025-12-04

No.	Uraian	QTY	Satuan	Harga	Jumlah
1	Lengkeng	110	kg	Rp 42.000	Rp 4.620.000
2	Gerry Biskuit	20	Karton	Rp 190.000	Rp 3.800.000
3	Momotaro	660	PCS	Rp 2.400	Rp 1.584.000
4	Oreo Soft Cake	1008	PCS	Rp 1.950	Rp 1.965.600
5	Simba Sereal	26	Karton	Rp 118.000	Rp 3.068.000
6	Susu Nobu	154	KARTON	Rp 72.000	Rp 11.088.000
TOTAL					Rp 26.125.600